& MESSA.

1475 Kendale Boulevard, PO Box 2560
East Lansing, Ml 48826-2660

800,292,4810

Quoted Group(s): 048A - Adm, Tchre, Sup Staff & Bus Dr
Anclllary plans

Description

Dental
Diag & Prev;
Basic Services:
Major Services:
Annual Max:
Orthodontics:
Lifetime Max:
Riders:
Plan Year:

Vision
Plan Year:

| Life Insurance

Volume:
Total Volume:
Rate/$1,000:
Composite:

AD&D Coverage
Volume:
Total Volume:
Rata/$1,000:
Composite:

LTD Benefit

Benefit:

Max Monthly Salary:

Waiting Perlod:
Alcohel/Drug:
Mental/Nervous:

8oc. Sec. Offaet:
Own-Occupation:

Pre-Exiat Cond.:
COLA:

88 Fresze:
Volume:
Reate/$100:
Composlie:

COBRA RATES:

2024 Rate Renewal Exclusively for
Climax-Scotts Community Sch

Rates Effective 01/01/2024 through 12/31/2024

Banefits Enroliment

| V8P 3 Plus P

08123-08
0%

80% ({-Rays)
B80% Single:

$1,500 2-Person:
80% Family:
$2,500

2 Cleanings

Jan-Dec

Gl

| Single:
| 2-Person:
Famlly: 13

Jan-Dec

$10,000

$530,000 53

$10,000
$630,000 53

66 2/3% Max $5,000
$7,500

90 COMF

2 Year Limitation

| 2 Year Limitation

Famity

2 years

Walved

No

Yes

$228,038 83

Total Monthly Rate per Member: Single
Total Monthly Rete per Member: 2-Person
Total Monthly Rate per Member: Famlly

The COBRA ratea.for this group are the same as the rates above.

Quote #

352904

MESSA Fleki Rep: James Baker
Date Created: 08/10/2023

$34.24
$67.72
$137.10

51046
$33.80

$0.15
$1.50

$0.03
$0.30

5044
$18.65

$65.15
$110.83
§191.35

The above rates are based on plans and enroliment as of 07/31/2023. Material changes In the composition of the group such as
number of enroliees, definable group, eligibllity requirements or plans offered may affect the final rates,
If you have any questions, please contact your MESSA Fleld Representative, James Baker, at 800.292.4910.

2024 Rate

$34.24
$67.72
$137.10

$1046 |

$22.48
$33.80

$0.16

$1.50

$0.03
$0.30

$0.38
$15.48

$61.00
$107.47
$1838.19
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